Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

661 Members sent 2,833 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Sect

Pos Name

Section: A

4
16
17

24
27
30
44
74
76
77

1A A E Shepherd
2A David Bacon
3A A E Shepherd

4A J W Puddephatt

5A R A Loft

6A A E Shepherd

7A M P Morter

8A A E Shepherd

9A P R McMahon & Son
10A Alan Holdaway

Section: B

6

9
11
13
15
19
23
26
37
39

1B T J Hazell
2B Cottrell, Richmond & Son
3B E Mellis
4B Mr & Mrs R Rann & Son
5B A Parsons
6B T J Hazell
7B J R Ayling
8B J R Ayling
9B J R Ayling
10B P Priddle

12 July 2021

11 July 2010 @ 05 : 40: 00

Town

Emsworth

Tunbridge Wells

Emsworth

Ferring
Tenterden
Emsworth
Midhurst
Emsworth
Brighton

Emsworth

Sandown
Wimborne

Southsea

Newport .O.W.

Salisbury
Sandown
Fareham
Fareham
Fareham

Southampton

2010 Tarbes

529
546
529

524
542
529
538
529
525
528

515
532
525
520
550
515
529
529
529
534

Distance
Miles Yards

235
1566
235

1545
1399
235
247
235
1693
1403

1273
883
637

1300
133

1273
350
350
350

78

Ring Number

GB07A00269
GBO8N51157
GBO06A00127

GBO04N40451
GBO8N77177
GB07A00273
GBO05N42341
GB05J09570
GB06J17434
GB08J16427

GB05J22049

GB07J32814

GBO7N32874
GBO7N76177
GB0O7N81698
GBO7E75299
GBO5N46125
GBO6N65808
GBO7N79368
GB03S37295

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Wing Sect Open  Sect  Open
Time YPM Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money
19:09:35 1150.337 0.00 0.00 200.00 30.00
20:18:35 1095.543 0.00 0.00 27.17 3.75
19:53:33 1091.082 :\Erffa%f:y#(?pﬁ]l;WZ+Ffe 215.70 241.16 2515 503.75
20:24:43 1044.179 0.00 0.00 23.29 0.00
21:21:19 1014.893 LM 0.00 30.00 21.56 0.00
21:00:53 1011.303 ©N 40.00 40.00 19.97 0.00
6:53:54 869.004 ABCDE 110.20 0.00 18.49 0.00
9:25:27 750.160 N 0.00 40.00 17.12 0.00
9:21:35 747.967 ABLMN 25.17 70.00 15.85 0.00
9:35:18 743.782 FG 142.50 0.00 0.00 0.00
18:57:32 1138.123 0.00 0.00 200.00 22.50
19:39:40 1116.161 BIMU 44.70 97.90 31.43 15.00
19:33:18 1109.609 UV 14.82 331.74 29.10 11.25
19:30:01 1104.195 0.00 0.00 26.95 7.50
20:17:50 1102.867 0.00 0.00 24.95 7.50
19:46:10 1072.708 0.00 0.00 23.10 3.75
20:30:36  1045.782 0.00 0.00 21.39 0.00
20:49:29 1024.069 0.00 0.00 19.81 0.00
5:31:45 924.222 0.00 0.00 18.34 0.00
6:10:18 898.338 ABCDEFJLMNOPQRX+Su  319.88 510.00 16.98 0.00

n City Nom

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
230.00 10f16
30.92 10f11
985.76 2 0f 16
23.29 10f10
51.56 10f5
99.97 3 0f 16
128.69 10f4
57.12 4 0f 16
111.02 10f2
142.50 10f9
222.50 10f6
189.03 10f7
386.91 10f6
34.45 10f10
32.45 10f 22
26.85 20f6
21.39 10f 22
1981 20f22
18.34 30f22
846.86 10f2
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Top 10 Section Winners For

661 Members sent 2,833 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

2010 Tarbes

11 July 2010 @ 05 : 40: 00

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
Section: C
25 1C F & J Halstead
83 2C S Jack
155 3C F & J Halstead
159 4C MA & S CKing
258 5C G Glaze
264 6C D T Whitefield
289 7C Mr & Mrs R K Owers
324 8C S Jack
354 9C F & J Halstead
372 10C AR Phillips
Section: D
192 1D S & L Luscombe
209 2D H Baker & Son
233 3D AOIld & Son
254 4D A & J Baker
296 5D Mr & Mrs M Spear
301 6D R Dart
344 7D B Sanders
346 8D R Prettejohn & M Underhill
360 9D Bob Brown
371 10D | W Dyer, B.E.M.

12 July 2021

Distance

Town Miles Yards

Kington Magna, Nr Gilli 548 642
Salisbury 550 941
Kington Magna, Nr Gilli 548 642
Blandford Forum 535 737
Shaftesbury 547 1273
Dorchester 530 914
Crewkerne 546 168
Salisbury 550 941
Kington Magna, Nr Gilli 548 642
Weymouth 523 1446
Plymouth 532 290
Plymouth 532 574
St Columb Major 548 204
Tiverton 556 581
Teignmouth 533 1583
Torquay 527 1601
Brixham 524 66
Plymouth 532 286
Plymouth 532 375
Plymouth 534 1045

Ring Number

GBO8N71421
GB08J24408

GBO08N71426
GB08N10810
GB07C82326
GBO8N75803
GB07P20325
GB08N33806
GB08B16352
GB07X37103

GBO0O7X57558
GB07J29772
GB06S10522
GBO6N30923
GBO08N39150
GB07T10489
GB08T08919
GBO7N12433
GBO3N35758
GBO0O5P06138

Wing
Time

21:05:20
10:56:04
12:53:04
12:22:28
14:51:55
14:08:52
15:21:03
16:51:38
17:43:01
17:18:08

12:53:31
13:14:33
14:16:27
15:13:22
14:57:29
14:50:25
16:07:15
16:38:37
17:06:51
17:49:19

YPM

1042.999 ABCLMNO

727.394
666.030
664.342
614.806
612.325 DEF
601.815
574.141
554.982
537.843 J

646.146
637.098 ABCJ
629.556 A
616.063

597.152 ABCDEF

593.139
561.723 B
559.296
550.065
539.082

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Pools Won

Sect Open
Pools Pools

60.32 130.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
37.05 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.48 0.00
0.00 0.00
76.18 0.00
10.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
282.87 0.00
0.00 0.00
7.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Sect
Money

200.00
17.50
16.20
15.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

200.00
20.58
19.05
17.64

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ll

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
390.32 10f4
17.50 10f4
16.20 20f4
15.00 10f5
0.00 10f3
37.05 10f2
0.00 10f4
0.00 20f4
0.00 30f4
0.48 10f2
200.00 10f2
96.76 10f3
29.05 10f3
17.64 10f3
282.87 10f2
0.00 10f4
7.50 10f3
0.00 10f2
0.00 10f5
0.00 10f2
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Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

661 Members sent 2,833 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Section: E

3

5
10
12
18
20
21
22
31
32

1E
2E
3E
4E
5E
6E
7E
8E
9E
10E

D M J Hughes

D M J Hughes

D Schofield & M Greetham
M Gilbert

J Underdown

D Gatland

B M Myhill

M Gilbert

M Gilbert

Terry Haley

Section: F

1

2

7
36
199
205
253
350
351

1F
2F
3F
4aF
6F
7F
8F
oF
10F

Mr & Mrs P Kendal
Mr D J Clark

Mr & Mrs P Kendal
Crowley & Green
K J Palmer

P E Badnell

J & P Parker

J & P Parker

K J Palmer

Section: G

12 July 2021

11 July 2010 @ 05 : 40: 00

Town

Windsor

Windsor
Stanford-Le-Hope
Winkfield

Vange

Reigate

Dover

Winkfield
Winkfield

Nr Watford

Wantage
Reading
Wantage
Compton Bassett
Swindon

Oxford

Reading

Reading

Swindon

2010 Tarbes

Distance
Miles Yards

570
570
572
568
575
552
549
568
568
585

581
570
581
575
582
587
568
568
582

893
893
1304
1169
1455
219
744
1169
1169
693

991
476
991
1161
1734
833
383
383
1734

Ring Number

GB07J61481
GBO7N73768
GB08V39638
GBO9N37011
GBO08L07957
GBO07R11900
GB07J12263
GBO8N74566
GBO8N74619
BELGO08.6030

GBO0O8N95136
GBO08R02959
GB08N90310
GB05B16414
GB07J16307
GB06J21357
GB04N79720
GBO8N02977
GBO3F30779

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Time YPM Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
20:03:56 1162.234 0.00 0.00 200.00 37.50 237.50 10f15
20:18:05 1143.505 ABCDEF 310.00 0.00 44.09 26.25 380.34 20f15
20:46:48 1111.628 0.00 0.00 40.82 15.00 55.82 10f10
20:42:58 1108.421 0.00 0.00 37.80 11.25 49.05 1 Of 37
21:22:48 1074.942 0.00 0.00 35.00 3.75 38.75 10f12
20:51:31 1066.068 ABCDEFLMNOPQ 310.00 310.00 3241 3.75 656.16 10f1
20:51:15 1061.105 ABCLMN 70.00 70.00 30.01 0.00 170.01 10f6
21:23:30 1060.802 0.00 0.00 27.78 0.00 27.78 20f37
5:46:41 978.650 0.00 0.00 25.73 0.00 25.73 30f37
6:56:45 942.831 0.00 0.00 23.82 0.00 23.82 10f4
20:16:16 1168.082 LMNOPQ 0.00 310.00 200.00 850.00 1,360.00 10f2
20:00:48 1165.981 0.00 0.00 19.97 56.25 76.22 10f6
20:55:04 1118.554 LMNOPQ 0.00 310.00 18.49 18.75 347.24 20f2
6:53:02 930.274 EF 141.75 0.00 17.12 0.00 158.87 10f8
15:17:03  644.069 ABCD 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 10f3
15:39:15  640.120 ABCDE 84.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.80 10f7
15:44:03 617.298 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f7
18:38:03 557.428 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f7
19:25:14  557.255 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f3
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1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

2010 Tarbes

Top 10 Section Winners For

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

661 Members sent 2,833 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 11 July 2010 @ 05 : 40: 00

Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time yPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
8 1G G G & C J Cooper Bath 570 1137 GBO8N30049 20:38:35 1117.649 0.00 0.00 200.00 15.00 215.00 10f24
14 2G G G & C J Cooper Bath 570 1137 GBO6N00430 20:50:16 1103.304 0.00 0.00 32.32 7.50 3982 20f24
35 3G G G & C J Cooper Bath 570 1137 GBO5N02429 6:42:52 930.893 0.00 0.00 29.93 0.00 2993 30f24
40 4G S & V Miles Bath 570 1353 GB07J11141 7:32:16 890.329 ABCDEFGJKLMNOPQRZ 519.95 510.00 27.71 500.00 1,557.66 10f2
46 5G M Dorrington Litton 570 532 GBO08N12503 8:06:07 863.710 0.00 0.00 25.66 0.00 25.66 10f 13
47 6G M Dorrington Litton 570 532 GBO08N12542 8:06:10 863.673 0.00 0.00 23.76 0.00 23.76 20f13
52 7G S L Dangerfield & S Gearon Stonehouse 597 730 GB06J71065 10:06:34  819.820 ABCDEFZ 310.00 0.00 22.00 500.00 832.00 10f4
56 8G Padfield Family Cwmtillery 607 69 GBO8N75543 10:53:24 803.672 ABCDEFLMNOPQR 249.75 450.50 20.37 0.00 720.62 10f11
61 9G Padfield Family Cwmtillery 607 69 GBO8N75572 11:27:45 783.429 ABCDHULMNOPQSTY 166.07 1,201.80 18.86 1045 1,397.18 20f11
88 10G J & D Staddon Shepton Mallett 560 422 GBO8N43828 11:33:31  719.978 ABCLMN 70.00 70.00 17.46 0.00 157.46 10f9
Section: H
64 1H N & J Callaghan Cambridge 616 1614 GBO7N17734 12:14:10  769.962 0.00 0.00  200.00 0.00 200.00 10f5
85 2H D Owens Newport Pagnell 612 1510 GB07J32380 13:38:56 721.516 ABC 70.00 0.00 21.28 0.00 91.28 10f2
87 3H John Searle Cambridge 613 187 GBO7N30697 13:42:33  720.061 0.00 0.00 19.70 0.00 19.70 10f5
135 4H William Fosh Milton Keynes 608 1565 GB07Z68858 15:10:18 675.556 ABC 70.00 0.00 18.24 0.00 88.24 10f3
144 5H R T Howey Northampton 624 63 GB07J20273 15:59:03 671.711 ABCDEFG 214.97 0.00 16.89 0.00 231.86 10f10
148 6H J Gore & Son Nr Spalding 661 759 GB06J19136 17:42:58 669.419 0.00 0.00 15.64 0.00 1564 10f11
157 7H Sharman & Kneller Cambridge 616 995 GBO04N00901 15:57:37  664.427 3 4.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.75 10f6
165 8H Barber & Wilkinson Great Yarmouth 649 1715 GB04J08136 17:38:04  659.695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f5
175 9H D A Barrett Norwich 653 777 GBO7N10448 18:02:48 653.864 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f7
180 10H Barber & Wilkinson Great Yarmouth 649 1715 GBO6N76711 17:57:22  652.434 DHX 58.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.75 2 0Of 5
Section: |
29 1l E W Froggatt Rugeley 669 885 GBO7N56766 8:07:19 1012.889 ABCDE 210.00 0.00  200.00 0.00 410.00 10f3
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1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

2010 Tarbes

Top 10 Section Winners For

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

661 Members sent 2,833 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 11 July 2010 @ 05 : 40: 00

Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time yPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
65 21 Kevin Godfrey Chipping Norton 607 103 GB06J14140 12:01:48 764.369 0.00 0.00 24.28 0.00 24.28 10f4
97 3l K Bush Cossall 676 1382 GBO7T07895 17:00:30 702.117 0.00 0.00 22.48 0.00 22.48 10f 29
138 41 M R Corke Birmingham 642 503 GBO7F46279 16:40:40 674.202 ABCDJK 195.08 0.00 20.82 0.00 215.90 10f4
178 51 S Redfern & Family Derby 671 1177 GBO7N14179 18:54:30 652.934 ABCJ 77.70 0.00 19.27 0.00 96.97 10f11
245 61 E N Murray & Sons Banbury 608 1459 GBO5N44203 17:30:34  620.618 ABCDEFG 293.72 0.00 17.85 0.00 311.57 10f2
328 7i S Holmes & J Sealey Moreton in Marsh 610 973 GBO6N07449 20:05:28 571.136 7 5.12 0.00 16.52 0.00 21.64 10f2
385 8l D M Willetts Water Orton 647 252 GB06X67099 8:04:33 523.774 0.00 0.00 15.30 0.00 15.30 10f3
402 91 C Barker Charley 659 762 GB07J14868 10:02:06 506.322 F 23.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.50 10f4
426 10l S Redfern & Family Derby 671 1177 GBO5N39781 7:25:01 375.757 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f11
Section: J
34 1J A Jones Stourbridge 646 767 GBO5E16584 9:04:20 932.309 ABCDEFGIKLMNOPQR 602.63 510.00 200.00 0.00 1,312.63 10f1
45 2J Mr & Mrs W Lewis Worcester 624 670 GBO7E22908 9:55:11 864.478 0.00 0.00 23.78 0.00 23.78 10f10
51 3J P Dewsnap Stoke on Trent 688 1522 GBO7N49467 13:04:54 829.901 ABCD 130.00 0.00 22.02 0.00 152.02 10f8
58 43 Mr & Mrs W Lewis Worcester 624 670 GB03J54110 11:47:09  794.498 0.00 0.00 20.39 0.00 20.39 20f10
60 5J M J Addenbrooke Brierley Hill 647 728 GB05C87220 12:58:08 783.593 ABCLMN 70.00 70.00 18.88 0.00 158.88 10f8
114 6J B & S Price Hereford 622 985 GBO08H23632 15:20:02 686.518 ABCD 130.00 0.00 17.48 0.00 147.48 10f5
167 7J Mr D Ford Blaenavon 608 908 WHUO8BN05002 15:50:15 658.570 ABCDE 200.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.85 10f2
177 8J Mr & Mrs W Lewis Worcester 624 670 GB06J05318 16:46:30 653.141 ABCEF 169.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 169.95 30f10
266 9J K Woodfield & Sons Ludlow 644 257 GB08C36397 19:37:10 611.762 J 9.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.98 10f3
424 10J Booth & Roper Tewkesbury 615 893 GB05J81945 19:41:52 377.211 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f4
Section: K
80 1K B Denney York 748 406 GBO3N73090 18:45:05 731.482 0.00 0.00  200.00 0.00 200.00 10f8
158 2K Mr & Mrs N Bush Scunthorpe 718 780 GB06T04645 20:27:09 664.404 0.00 0.00 23.22 0.00 23.22 10f18
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Nat
Pos

195
243
313
319
323
362
384
414

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

3K
4K
5K
6K
7K
8K
9K
10K

Liberation Date and Time:

Section: L

28

92
273
288
331
361
374
406
409
420

12 July 2021

1L
2L
3L
4L
5L
6L
7L
8L
9L
10L

661 Members sent 2,833 Birds

Name Town

Mr & Mrs G S Bartle Retford

B Denney York

F Ellis Worksop

B Denney York
Trevor Robinson Hull

Kevin McCluskey Huddesfield
Mr & Mrs N Bush Scunthorpe
Mr & Mrs N Bush Scunthorpe
G Bowyer Congleton
G.J. Hallam Dukinfield
D Impett Blackpool
Irons Murphy & Irons Liverpool

D J Harrison & Son Southport
D Lawton Crewe

P Clements Wirral

J R Sutton Congleton
L Liptrott Bury

Mr David Benn Stockport

2010 Tarbes

11 July 2010 @ 05 : 40: 00

Distance
Miles Yards
700 946
748 406
696 1442
748 406
722 295
723 1427
718 780
718 780
693 932
714 1080
747 1735
711 71
735 370
692 505
713 439
693 1631
726 897
707 1128

Ring Number

GB0572142
GBO5N25449
GBO04E32137
GBO6N24945
GB0O8N47422
GBO7N93974
GB06J42745
GB04D20812

GB06J16864
GBO7N67774
GBO04N94115
GBO7E21754
GBO04N34511
GBO6N37453
GBO05B95718
GBO0O6E21089
GBO6N58122
GB0O6R23438

Wing

Time
20:34:48
7:02:44
6:57:34
9:41:41
8:41:46
10:38:08
11:56:55
7:38:05

8:48:54
18:14:49
7:56:57
6:28:32
9:48:54
8:52:00
10:51:12
14:00:35
18:45:48
9:08:31

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
YPM Pools Won Pools
645.257 0.00
623.342 0.00
581.917 0.00
579.733 0.00
574.657 ABCDEFGHJK 576.95
547.165 0.00
525.340 0.00
400.710 0.00
1013.029 ABCDE 210.00
710.242 ABCDEFGHIJKLMNZ 794.03
607.515 0.00
602.079 ABC 70.00
567.805 ABCF 164.75
548.343 ABC 67.60
536.183 0.00
482.620 A8 25.27
454,101 9 11.12
383.272 0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
42.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

21.50
19.90
18.43
17.06
15.80
0.00
0.00
0.00

200.00
27.74
25.68
23.78
22.02
20.39
18.88
17.48

0.00
0.00

Ll

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

f?'*‘
-~

"

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

o\ |\~

OME TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent

21.50 10f5
19.90 20f8
18.43 10f6
17.06 30f8
592.75 10f5
0.00 10f2
0.00 20f18
0.00 30f18
410.00 10f2
1,364.57 10f6
25.68 10f8
93.78 10f3
186.77 10f3
87.99 10f3
18.88 10f10
42.75 10f7
11.12 10f4
0.00 10f3
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